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The following CRs, agreed at the TSG-SA WG4 meeting #90, are presented to TSG SA #73 for approval.

	Spec
	CR
	Rev
	Release
	Subject
	Cat
	Vers
	Meeting
	S4 doc
	Clause(s)

	26.114
	0385
	1
	Rel-14
	Re-insertion of simulcast and pause-resume
	B
	14.0.0
	TSG-SA4#90
	S4-161027
	2, Annex S.2.1, Annex S.3.1, Annex S.5.2, Annex S.5.5, Annex S.6.2, Annex T.2.1, Annex T.2.2, Annex T.2.3, Annex T.2.4 (new), Annex T.3.1, Annex T.3.2, Annex T.3.3

	26.980
	0001
	-
	Rel-14
	Addition of codec migration use case
	C
	13.0.0
	TSG-SA4#90
	S4-160924
	2, 6.15.2.1, 6.17 (new), 6.17.1 (new), 6.17.2 (new), 6.17.3 (new), 6.17.3.1 (new), 6.17.3.2 (new), 6.17.3.3 (new), 6.17.3.4 (new), 6.17.3.5 (new), Annex A.2.4 (new)

	26.980
	0002
	2
	Rel-14
	Querying and exchanging codec capabilities for MMCMH
	C
	13.0.0
	TSG-SA4#90
	S4-161117
	6.13.3 (new), 6.13.3.1 (new)

	26.980
	0003
	2
	Rel-14
	Update to Compact CCC SDP Attribute
	C
	13.0.0
	TSG-SA4#90
	S4-161116
	6.15.1.2, 6.15.1.2.1 (new), 6.15.1.2.2 (new), 6.15.1.2.3 (new)


